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Classic StaccoPugliese Laura 166,8536140-5755,09Functional Training Bari1 Senior
Classic StaccoGallo Patrizia 163,7562140,5-5756,68Iron Fist Torino2 Master 1
Classic StaccoDell'aversana Valentina 153,3704140-6361,38Se At Pe Roma3 Junior
Classic StaccoVelona' Cristina 153,3100132,5-6357,21As Roma Pl Bracciano4 Senior
Classic StaccoTonello Monica 149,6804135-6360,43Asd Isci-siena5 Master 1
Classic StaccoPiga Carlotta 147,1120130-6358,86Asd Isci-siena6 Senior
Classic StaccoMilito Elita 145,6962115-5250,92Asd Pro Viribus-prato7 Senior
Classic StaccoCastiglione Valentina 144,8466116-5251,89Asd Pro Viribus-prato8 Senior
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 144,2332127-6358,59Asd Pro Viribus-prato9 Master 1
Classic StaccoMancini Sabrina 144,1745122,5-5755,98Lions Powerlifting10 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 143,8243130-6360,6Se At Pe Roma11 Senior
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 142,0251130-6361,6New Ragelift Treviso12 Senior
Classic StaccoCisotta Chiara 141,5258145-7272Functional Training Bari13 Senior
Classic StaccoProsperi Silvia 141,2532112,5-5251,52Se At Pe Roma14 Senior
Classic StaccoVeniani Alice 141,1531120-5756,02Asd Pro Viribus-prato15 Senior
Classic StaccoStenghel Anna 140,2247110-5250,51Body Planet Trento16 Master 1
Classic StaccoStradotto Giulietta 139,7480140,5-7270,02Iron Fist Torino17 Junior
Classic StaccoPigliautile Lucrezia 133,6319132,5-7268,64Asd Pro Viribus-prato18 Junior
Classic StaccoCollerone Giulia 131,2308120-6361,52Vikings Veneto Pl Baone19 Senior
Classic StaccoCostantini Greta 130,2281120-6362,14Lions Powerlifting20 Senior
Classic StaccoTorrisi Luisa 129,5725130-7269,81Powerlifting Genova21 Senior
Classic StaccoPedrocco Sabrina 129,3360110-5756,05Asd Isci-siena22 Senior
Classic StaccoFuoco Maria Cristina 128,7615115-6359,67Asd Pro Viribus-prato23 Senior
Classic StaccoDulcis Alice 127,5367105-5753,77Asd Valmessa -villar Dora24 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCasagrande Alessandra 127,0836115-6360,69Barbarian's Power Club25 Senior
Classic StaccoSignorini Linda 126,5022100-5251,02Athletic Center Cigole26 Junior
Classic StaccoCernotta Graziella 125,8780120-7265,01Fvg Strength -udine27 Master 1
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Classic StaccoCerruto Anna 125,7288107,5-5756,43Asd Pro Viribus Prato28 Senior
Classic StaccoMichelotto Chiara 123,469497,5-5250,95Asd Isci-siena29 Master 1
Classic StaccoMurador Luisa 121,5381112,5-6362,51Asd Isci-siena30 Master 1
Classic StaccoArosio Erica 117,3817105-6359,79Forma Club Monza31 Subjunior
Classic StaccoPalmieri Jessica 117,3157100-5756,21Cocoon Ferrara32 Senior
Classic StaccoTenerelli Gabriella 116,677495-5753,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.33 Master 1
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 110,9507128,58490,16Toplifters Milano34 Senior
Classic StaccoLeccese Emilia 108,047190-5754,58Cocoon Ferrara35 Master 2
Classic StaccoLarini Laura 107,6242105-7267,1Barbarian's Power Club36 Senior
Classic StaccoFacini Cecilia 106,3796105-7268,2Barbarian's Parma37 Senior
Classic StaccoBertini Vanessa 105,3438100-7264,64Lions Powerlifting38 Junior
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 104,803312884106,59Forma Club Monza39 Senior
Classic StaccoCipriani Alessia 99,494790-6360,667th Powerlifting-verona40 Senior
Classic StaccoBaratella Sara 97,833577,5-5251,16Vikings Veneto Baone Pd41 Junior
Classic StaccoZamarra Virginia 77,384770-6360,66Cocoon Ferrara42 Junior
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-52
Classic StaccoCastiglione Valentina 144,846611651,89Asd Pro Viribus-prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoMilito Elita 145,696211550,92Asd Pro Viribus-prato2 Senior
Classic StaccoProsperi Silvia 141,2532112,551,52Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Classic StaccoStenghel Anna 140,224711050,51Body Planet Trento4 Master 1
Classic StaccoSignorini Linda 126,502210051,02Athletic Center Cigole5 Junior
Classic StaccoMichelotto Chiara 123,469497,550,95Asd Isci-siena6 Master 1
Classic StaccoBaratella Sara 97,833577,551,16Vikings Veneto Baone Pd7 Junior

-57
Classic StaccoGallo Patrizia 163,7562140,556,68Iron Fist Torino1 Master 1
Classic StaccoPugliese Laura 166,853614055,09Functional Training Bari2 Senior
Classic StaccoMancini Sabrina 144,1745122,555,98Lions Powerlifting3 Junior
Classic StaccoVeniani Alice 141,153112056,02Asd Pro Viribus-prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoPedrocco Sabrina 129,336011056,05Asd Isci-siena5 Senior
Classic StaccoCerruto Anna 125,7288107,556,43Asd Pro Viribus Prato6 Senior
Classic StaccoDulcis Alice 127,536710553,77Asd Valmessa -villar Dora7 Subjunior
Classic StaccoPalmieri Jessica 117,315710056,21Cocoon Ferrara8 Senior
Classic StaccoTenerelli Gabriella 116,67749553,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.9 Master 1
Classic StaccoLeccese Emilia 108,04719054,58Cocoon Ferrara10 Master 2

-63
Classic StaccoDell'aversana Valentina 153,370414061,38Se At Pe Roma1 Junior
Classic StaccoTonello Monica 149,680413560,43Asd Isci-siena2 Master 1
Classic StaccoVelona' Cristina 153,3100132,557,21As Roma Pl Bracciano3 Senior
Classic StaccoPiga Carlotta 147,112013058,86Asd Isci-siena4 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 143,824313060,6Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 142,025113061,6New Ragelift Treviso6 Senior
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 144,233212758,59Asd Pro Viribus-prato7 Master 1
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Classic StaccoCollerone Giulia 131,230812061,52Vikings Veneto Pl Baone8 Senior
Classic StaccoCostantini Greta 130,228112062,14Lions Powerlifting9 Senior
Classic StaccoFuoco Maria Cristina 128,761511559,67Asd Pro Viribus-prato10 Senior
Classic StaccoCasagrande Alessandra 127,083611560,69Barbarian's Power Club11 Senior
Classic StaccoMurador Luisa 121,5381112,562,51Asd Isci-siena12 Master 1
Classic StaccoArosio Erica 117,381710559,79Forma Club Monza13 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCipriani Alessia 99,49479060,667th Powerlifting-verona14 Senior
Classic StaccoZamarra Virginia 77,38477060,66Cocoon Ferrara15 Junior

-72
Classic StaccoCisotta Chiara 141,525814572Functional Training Bari1 Senior
Classic StaccoStradotto Giulietta 139,7480140,570,02Iron Fist Torino2 Junior
Classic StaccoPigliautile Lucrezia 133,6319132,568,64Asd Pro Viribus-prato3 Junior
Classic StaccoTorrisi Luisa 129,572513069,81Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Classic StaccoCernotta Graziella 125,878012065,01Fvg Strength -udine5 Master 1
Classic StaccoLarini Laura 107,624210567,1Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Classic StaccoFacini Cecilia 106,379610568,2Barbarian's Parma7 Senior
Classic StaccoBertini Vanessa 105,343810064,64Lions Powerlifting8 Junior

+84
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 110,9507128,590,16Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 104,8033128106,59Forma Club Monza2 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoDulcis Alice 127,5367105-5753,77Asd Valmessa -villar Dora1
Classic StaccoArosio Erica 117,3817105-6359,79Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Classic StaccoDell'aversana Valentina 153,3704140-6361,38Se At Pe Roma1
Classic StaccoMancini Sabrina 144,1745122,5-5755,98Lions Powerlifting2
Classic StaccoStradotto Giulietta 139,7480140,5-7270,02Iron Fist Torino3
Classic StaccoPigliautile Lucrezia 133,6319132,5-7268,64Asd Pro Viribus-prato4
Classic StaccoSignorini Linda 126,5022100-5251,02Athletic Center Cigole5
Classic StaccoBertini Vanessa 105,3438100-7264,64Lions Powerlifting6
Classic StaccoBaratella Sara 97,833577,5-5251,16Vikings Veneto Baone Pd7
Classic StaccoZamarra Virginia 77,384770-6360,66Cocoon Ferrara8

Senior
Classic StaccoPugliese Laura 166,8536140-5755,09Functional Training Bari1
Classic StaccoVelona' Cristina 153,3100132,5-6357,21As Roma Pl Bracciano2
Classic StaccoPiga Carlotta 147,1120130-6358,86Asd Isci-siena3
Classic StaccoMilito Elita 145,6962115-5250,92Asd Pro Viribus-prato4
Classic StaccoCastiglione Valentina 144,8466116-5251,89Asd Pro Viribus-prato5
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 143,8243130-6360,6Se At Pe Roma6
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 142,0251130-6361,6New Ragelift Treviso7
Classic StaccoCisotta Chiara 141,5258145-7272Functional Training Bari8
Classic StaccoProsperi Silvia 141,2532112,5-5251,52Se At Pe Roma9
Classic StaccoVeniani Alice 141,1531120-5756,02Asd Pro Viribus-prato10
Classic StaccoCollerone Giulia 131,2308120-6361,52Vikings Veneto Pl Baone11
Classic StaccoCostantini Greta 130,2281120-6362,14Lions Powerlifting12
Classic StaccoTorrisi Luisa 129,5725130-7269,81Powerlifting Genova13
Classic StaccoPedrocco Sabrina 129,3360110-5756,05Asd Isci-siena14
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Classic StaccoFuoco Maria Cristina 128,7615115-6359,67Asd Pro Viribus-prato15
Classic StaccoCasagrande Alessandra 127,0836115-6360,69Barbarian's Power Club16
Classic StaccoCerruto Anna 125,7288107,5-5756,43Asd Pro Viribus Prato17
Classic StaccoPalmieri Jessica 117,3157100-5756,21Cocoon Ferrara18
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 110,9507128,5+8490,16Toplifters Milano19
Classic StaccoLarini Laura 107,6242105-7267,1Barbarian's Power Club20
Classic StaccoFacini Cecilia 106,3796105-7268,2Barbarian's Parma21
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 104,8033128+84106,59Forma Club Monza22
Classic StaccoCipriani Alessia 99,494790-6360,667th Powerlifting-verona23

Master 1
Classic StaccoGallo Patrizia 163,7562140,5-5756,68Iron Fist Torino1
Classic StaccoTonello Monica 149,6804135-6360,43Asd Isci-siena2
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 144,2332127-6358,59Asd Pro Viribus-prato3
Classic StaccoStenghel Anna 140,2247110-5250,51Body Planet Trento4
Classic StaccoCernotta Graziella 125,8780120-7265,01Fvg Strength -udine5
Classic StaccoMichelotto Chiara 123,469497,5-5250,95Asd Isci-siena6
Classic StaccoMurador Luisa 121,5381112,5-6362,51Asd Isci-siena7
Classic StaccoTenerelli Gabriella 116,677495-5753,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.8

Master 2
Classic StaccoLeccese Emilia 108,047190-5754,58Cocoon Ferrara1


